Accessories Interfaces

RAKO Infrared to RF

Interface

RAVIR

Interface
Quicklink: Q18F5

General
Construction
IP Rating

Radio Frequency

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Voltage

Plastic
IPOO

433.9MHz

50mm
136mm
36mm

12v DC

The RAKO Infrared to RF Interface allows scene control from hand held infrared remote
controls, making it great for home cinema rooms. Combine lighting and AV equipment for
the whole experience. Can also be used for other systems that have IR control outputs.

In factory default setting, the unit will control a single room with Scenes 1-4, off and master

raise & lower.

When configured with the RAKO PC Software Suite, it is possible to select 'multi-room’
mode and control up to four separate rooms from one unit. In 'multiroom' mode it is also
possible to raise and lower individual dimmer channels.

The RAKO 12V dc Power Adapter is also required for this product.




